5674

Tender No: 3389 -
120 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Steelmasters Auckland Ltd
Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

All Threads Fasteners Ltd
Steelmasters Auckland Ltd
Industrial Equipment Dist Ltd
Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Hylton Parker & Co Ltd

Unsuccessful

Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Fox & Gunn Ltd

Industrial Equipment Distributors Ltd
Steelmasters Auckland Ltd
Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Fox & Gunn Ltd

Aitchison Black Fasteners Ltd
Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Industrial Equipment Distributors Ltd
Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

C M I Screws & Fasteners Ltd
Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd
Steelmasters Auckland Ltd
Metal Import Co Ltd (Wellington)
Placemakers Lumbermart
Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Aitchison Black Fasteners Ltd
Aitchison Black Fasteners Ltd
Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd
Industrial Equipment Distributors Ltd
Aitchison Black Fasteners Ltd
Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart
Fastening Supplies Ltd
Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Paykel Pipeline Supplies

Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd
Aitchison Black Fasteners Ltd
Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

C M I Screws & Fasteners Ltd
Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd

Hard & Fast NZ Ltd
Steelmasters Auckland Ltd
Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart

Metal Import Co Ltd (Wellington)
Global Fasteners Ltd
Fastening Supplies (Ham) Ltd
Paykel Pipeline Supplies
Fastening Supplies Ltd

Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd
Placemakers Lumbermart
Industrial Equipment Distributors Ltd
Ajax Fasteners N Z Ltd

C M I Screws & Fasteners Ltd
Hardware Specialties Ltd
Hardware Specialties Ltd

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code:

Ex73075

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Frankton
Hamilton
Auckland

Hamilton
Auckland
Frankton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Hamilton
Frankton
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Onehunga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Hamilton
Christchurch
Christchurch
Wellington
Frankton
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton
New Plymouth
Wellington
Christchurch
Wellington
Auckland
Onehunga
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Hamilton
New Plymouth
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Frankton
Wellington

- Onehunga

Auckland
Auckland

Units
Sought
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

1,001.
510.
510.
510.
510.
510.
510.
510.
510.
500.
460.
420.
420.
400.

380.
336.
320.
312.
310.
310.
310.
310.
310.
310.
310.
310.
306.
280.
270.
260.
260.
240.
220.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
210.
208.
202.
202.
200.
200.
180.
161.
160.
160.
152.
151.
150.
150.
150.
142.
140.
121.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
110.
104.
102.
101.
101.
101.
100.
100.
100.

87.

81.

80.

64.

60.

54.

53.

No. 230

Premium

20,020.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00
2,550.00

10,000.00
9,200.00
2,100.00
6,300.00
2,000.00
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